Attachment 1
Cheyenne Rifle & Pistol Club 2025 High Power Match Schedule

Date Match Shot Marker
Requested
Sunday 11 May 60-Shot NRA Mid-Range Yes
Saturday 24 May Precision Rifle and Pistol Yes
Sunday 25 May Vintage Military Yes
Sunday 1 June 60-Shot NRA Mid-Range Yes
Saturday 14 June 80-Shot NRA XTC Yes
Sunday 15 June M1 Garand Yes
Sunday 6 July 60-Shot NRA Mid-Range Yes
Saturday 12 July 80-Shot NRA XTC Yes
Sunday 13 July 1903 Springfield Yes
Saturday August 9 — Sunday Wyoming State Championship HP Rifle Yes
August 10 (XTC)
Saturday 16 August 80-Shot NRA XTC Yes
Sunday 17 August Vintage Military Yes
September TBD Wyoming State g:;rzrpionship Vintage Yes
Sunday 5 October 60-Shot NRA Mid-Range Yes
Saturday 6 December Frozen Chosin No
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